Date Description/event | Monies taken | Paid Cheque/bt/cash | Banked Float Balance
out/deductions 2849.31
01/11/18 Booker 108.48 Direct debit 2740.83
01/11/18 Halloween disco 329.95 329.95 No’ 3070.78
01/11/18 Halloween prizes 19.54 Bank transfer 3051.24
paid to D.munro
12/12/18 Dress down/bake | 411.45 Cash 411.45 Debs made 3462.69
sale up float from
own money
21/12/18 Float money 35.00 Bank transfer 3427.69
21/12/18 Raffle prizes 55.20 Bank transfer 3372.49
money sent to k
cowans
17/01/18 Xmas raffle 370 Cash 335 35.00 3707.49
18/02/19 Money paid to 637.29 Cheque 3070.20
knowepark ps for
xmas trips
26/02/19 Pop up shop 197.20 Cash 197.20 No 3267.40
07/03/19 Booker 227.76 Direct debit 3039.64
08/03/19 Burns night raffle | 60.00 Cash 60.00 3099.64
08/03/19 Valentines disco 160 Cash 125 35.00 3224.64
14/03/19 Easy fundraising 18.03 Bank giro credit | 18.03 3242.67
18/03/19 Equestrian 104.36 Cheque 3183.31
embroidery to
kps
18/03/19 Knowepark ps for 224.36 Cheque 2913.95
nursery
equipment
22/04/19 Children in need 200 Cheque 2713.95
donation
22/04/19 Wendy tait- 6.00 Cheque 2707.95

burns night juice




Date Description/event | Monies taken | Paid Cheque/bt/cash | Banked Float Balance
out/deductions
22/04/19 Cheque to jenni 97.53 Cheque 2610.45
borthwick for
playgroung
equipment
22/04/19 Lara greene for 44.27 Cheque 2566.18
playground
equipment
24/04/19 Knowepark ps 1200.00 Cheque 1366.18
24/04/18 Spring raffle 285.40 Cash 250.40 35.00 1616.58
25/04/19 Cheque for lara 121.25 Cheque 1495.33
greene
playground

equipment




